Acromag, Inc.     •     PO Box 437, Wixom, MI  48393     •     Phone: 248-295-0310     •     Fax: 248-624-9234     •     solutions@acromag.com     •     www.acromag.com
PMC Modules
PM
C M
od
ul
es
PM

odules
8400-483d   Printed in USA 2/12  Copyright © 2010-2012 Acromag, Inc.     Data subject to change without notice
Ordering Information
PMC Modules
PMC-VLX85
User-configurable Virtex-5 FPGA with 82,944 logic cells
PMC-VLX85E
Same as PMC-VLX85 with extended temperature range
PMC-VLX110
User-configurable Virtex-5 FPGA with 110,592 logic cells
PMC-VLX110E
Same as PMC-VLX110 with extended temperature range
PMC-VLX155
User-configurable Virtex-5 FPGA with 155,648 logic cells
PMC-VLX155E
Same as PMC-VLX155 with extended temperature range
PMC-VLX155-1M
Same as PMC-VLX155E plus 1MB x 64 dual port SRAM
PMC-VLX-EDK
Engineering Design Kit (one kit required)
AXM Plug-In I/O Extension Modules
For more information, see AXM data sheet.